Jets - Fall 2009

Wednesday - George Pierce - Men's

As of: 12/23/2009

Day Date Time F WL Score WL
Wed 9/30/09 7:00p 2 W Hendrick - Gwinnett -  Smokin Flames L Team Record
Wed 9/30/09 8:00p 2 L Bad Hops - Toyota MoGA w Toyota MoGA 10-0
Wed 9/30/09 9:00p 2 mWi Jets 15 - 0 Meggitt L
Wed 9/30/09 10:00p 2 W Road Master -  Hendrick - Duluth L Jets 9-1
Wed 10/7/09 = Rain Outs = = Rain Outs = Hendrick - Duluth 4-6
Smokin Flames 3-7
Wed 10/14/09 = Rain Outs = = Rain Outs =
Meggitt 3-7
Wed 10/21/09 7:00p 2 L Hendrick - Gwinnett 5 - 15 Megagitt w ) )
Wed 10/21/09 8:00p 2 L Smokin Flames 0 - 20 Road Master w Hendrick - Gwinnett 3-7
Wed 10/21/09 9:00p 2 = Jets 9 - 15 Toyota MoGA w Road Master 2.8
Wed 10/21/09 10:00p 2 L Hendrick - Duluth 14 - 15 Bad Hops w
Bad Hops 2-8
Wed 10/28/09 = Rain Outs = = Rain Outs = - -
The above Standings are sorted by Wins
Wed 11/4/09 7:00p 2 W Smokin Flames 12 - 1 Hendrick - Duluth L Er;%l_eo:ﬁzséct)hr?ciﬁf:;bs?riclinr)éf?gcrﬁzgd
Wed 11/4/09 8:00p 1 L Road Master 9 - 16 Toyotg MoGA. W to-head competition.
Wed 11/4/09 8:00p 2 L Bad Hops 3 - 6 Hendrick - Gwinnett W
Wed 11/4/09 9:00p 1 pu® Road Master 12 - 13 Jets . w Jets took Second Place.
Wed 11/4/09 9:00p 2 L Bad Hops 8 - 11 Smokin Flames w
Wed 11/4/09 10:00p 1 mWi Jets 20 - 5 Hendrick - Gwinnett L
Wed 11/4/09 10:00p 2 W Toyota MoGA 18 - 14 Meggitt L
Wed 11/11/09 = Rain Outs = = Rain Outs =
Wed 11/18/09 = Rain Outs = = Rain Outs =
Wed 11/25/09 = No Games = = No Games =
Wed 12/2/09 = Rain Outs = = Rain Outs =
12/9/09 7:00p 1 W Toyota MoGA 20 - 9 Smokin Flames L
Wed 12/9/09 7:00p 2 Wi Jets 7 - F Bad Hops L
Wed 12/9/09 8:00p 1 L Smokin Flames 9 - 24 Toyota MoGA W
Wed 12/9/09 8:00p 2 ju® Bad Hops F - 7 Jets W
Wed 12/9/09 9:00p 1 L Road Master F - F Megagitt L
Wed 12/9/09 9:00p 2 L Hendrick - Gwinnett 6 - 16 Hendrick - Duluth W
Wed 12/9/09 10:00p 1 L Meggitt F - F Road Master L
Wed 12/9/09 10:00p 2 W Hendrick - Duluth 17 - 3 Hendrick - Gwinnett L
Wed 12/16/09 7:00p 1 W Toyota MoGA - Hendrick - Duluth L
Wed 12/16/09 7:00p 2 W Meggitt 7 - F Smokin Flames L
Wed 12/16/09 8:00p 1 L Road Master F - 7 Hendrick - Gwinnett W
Wed 12/16/09 8:00p 2 = Hendrick - Duluth F - 7 Jets w
Wed 12/16/09 9:00p 1 mWi Jets 7 - F Smokin Flames L
Wed 12/16/09 9:00p 2 L Hendrick - Gwinnett 5 - 10 Toyota MoGA w
Wed 12/16/09 10:00p 2 W Bad Hops 7 - F Road Master L
Thu 12/17/09 7:00p 1 W Smokin Flames 7 - F Bad Hops L
Thu 12/17/09 7:00p 2 L Meggitt F - 7 Hendrick - Duluth W
Thu 12/17/09 8:00p 1 puR Hendrick - Gwinnett F - 7 Jets W
Thu 12/17/09 8:00p 2 W Toyota MoGA 7 - F Bad Hops L
Thu 12/17/09 9:00p 1 L Smokin Flames F - F Hendrick - Gwinnett L
Thu 12/17/09 9:00p 2 W Hendrick - Duluth 7 - F Road Master L
Thu 12/17/09 10:00p 1 e Meggitt F - 7 Jets w
Thu 12/17/09 10:00p 2 W Toyota MOGA 7 - F Road Master L
Fri  12/18/09 8:00p 2 W Meggitt 7 - F Bad Hops L
Tue 12/22/09 9:00p 2 L Hendrick - Duluth F - F Meggitt L

Winners are in bold red text.



